

WBUD050003272021



Matrimonial Suit/27/2021
Ajay Das Vs. Anjana Das

Order No. : 51
Dated : 18.04.2026

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.
Today is fixed hearing argument.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
OP is present by filing hazira.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 27.04.2026 for hearing argument.

D/C

(Binay Kumar Nonia, WB01032)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D, i/c

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D